
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2017/2018 School Calendar  
 

Netheravon All Saints C of E Primary School, High Street, Netheravon, Wiltshire, SP4 9PJ 
Telephone: 01980 670339 

Email: admin@allsaints-netheravon.wilts.sch.uk 
Website: www.netheravonallsaints.school 

Interim Headteacher: Mrs Clare Griffin-Felton 

 
Whilst every effort is made to ensure our Calendar is accurate, from time to time events may be added or 
need to change. We will inform you immediately if this is the case. An updated Calendar is available on our 
website. 
Please contact the School Office if you have any questions about the Calendar. 
 
Term 6 
 
Week 3 

18-22 June Sports Week  

Monday 18 June Dance Workshops  

 Sports for Schools Workshop  

Tuesday 19 June  Sports Day - POSTPONED  

Wednesday 20 June Meet the Headteacher 1430 Open group session 
(no appointment necessary) 

Saturday 23 June Mini Marathon 
Avon Valley College 

 

 
Week 4 

Tuesday 26 June New Reception intake “Stay and Play” 1545-1645 

 Meet the Headteacher 1715 Open group session 
(no appointment necessary) 

 SRE Information Evening 1800 Info to follow 

Thursday 28 June Taster Day Pewsey Vale  Year 5 

Saturday 30 June Music Concert with Durrington Choir Avon Valley College 

 
Week 5 

Tuesday 3 July REVISED Sports Day  

Wednesday 4 July Transition Day Details to follow 

 Pewsey Valley Induction Day Year 6 
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Week 6 

Monday 9 July Taster Day Avon Valley College Year 5 

Tuesday 10 July Open Evening - AVC Year 5 Parents & Year 6 
Parents who picked as 
second choice 

Wednesday 11 July Open Morning - AVC a/a 

Thursday 12 July Dance Evening Tidworth 

Friday 13 July Dance Evening Tidworth 

 Last day of School Clubs  

  
Week 7 

Tuesday 17 July KS2 Show 1400 

Wednesday 18 July Leavers Service 1100 at the Church – All 
welcome 

 KS2 Show 1830 

Saturday 21 July PTFA Summer Fair 1200-1500 

 
Week 8 

Tuesday 24 July Final Assembly  

 Summer Picnic Lunch  

 School Finishes 1400 

Wednesday 25 July Staff TD Day School Closed to Pupils 

 

 
Summer Holidays 

 

 
2018/2019 
 
Term 1 Week 1 

Monday 3 September Staff TD Day School Closed to Pupils 

Tuesday 4 September Children Return to School  

 


